

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1304

Page 3, line 3, overstrike "up to", remove "five", overstrike "million", remove "eight", and overstrike "hundred"

Page 3, line 4, overstrike "thousand dollars under this subdivision" and insert immediately thereafter "the full amount of its allocation under subsection 2"

Page 3, line 13, overstrike "up to" and remove "six"

Page 3, line 14, overstrike "million one hundred", remove "fifty", and overstrike "thousand dollars under this subdivision" and insert immediately thereafter "the full amount of its allocation under subsection 2"

Page 3, line 23, overstrike "up to", remove "six", overstrike "million", remove "nine", and overstrike "hundred thousand dollars"

Page 3, line 24, overstrike "under this subdivision" and insert immediately thereafter "the full amount of its allocation under subsection 2"

Renumber accordingly